
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 130.0 10

2 Avery Dean Chanute High School 138.5 125.0 8

3 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 100.0 6

4 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 100.0 4

5 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 75.0 0

6 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 235.0 10

2 Avery Dean Chanute High School 138.5 235.0 8

3 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 210.0 6

4 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 200.0 4

5 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 165.0 0

6 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Avery Dean Chanute High School 138.5 165.0 10

2 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 155.0 8

3 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 150.0 6

4 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 140.0 4

5 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 55.0 0

6 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 0.0 0



Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Avery Dean Chanute High School 138.5 525.0 10

2 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 520.0 8

3 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 460.0 6

4 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 440.0 4

5 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 295.0 0

6 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 3.824

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 138.5 3.791

16 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 3.407

28 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 3.156

59 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 2.107

63 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 135.5 0.0


